Species
Skunk
Opossum
Mink
Muskrat
Otter
Beaver
Castor
Coyote
Gray Fox
Red Fox
Bobcat
Raccoon

January 6, 2013 WVTA Fur Auction

Amount
7

96

11
135

1

38
1.90#
33

34

34

8

234

Wild Ginseng  1.40#

Sale Total - $10,367.76

Average
$3.32
51.60
$25.32
$9.97
$75.00
$21.84
$22.50
$13.09
$27.91
$34.40
$80.63
$9.48
$725.00

High
$3.75
$2.40
$30.00
$12.00
$75.00
$37.50
$22.50
$23.00
$38.50
$43.00
$92.50
$18.75
$725.00



