## January 6, 2013 WVTA Fur Auction

Species	Amount	Average	High
Skunk	7	\$3.32	\$3.75
Opossum	96	\$1.60	\$2.40
Mink	11	\$25.32	\$30.00
Muskrat	135	\$9.97	\$12.00
Otter	1	\$75.00	\$75.00
Beaver	38	\$21.84	\$37.50
Castor	1.90#	\$22.50	\$22.50
Coyote	33	\$13.09	\$23.00
Gray Fox	34	\$27.91	\$38.50
Red Fox	34	\$34.40	\$43.00
Bobcat	8	\$80.63	\$92.50
Raccoon	234	\$9.48	\$18.75
Wild Ginseng	1.40#	\$725.00	\$725.00

Sale Total - \$10,367.76